
LAWRENCE COUNTY ELECTION DISTRICTS
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CITY OF NEW CASTLE
FIRST WARD 1ST DIST MARY MOTHER OF HOPE PARISH CENTER

117 N. BEAVER ST., NEW CASTLE 

2ND DIST LAWRENCE MANOR
211 W. MOODY AVE., NEW CASTLE 

SECOND WARD 1ST DIST THE SCOTTISH RITE CATHEDRAL
110 E. LINCOLN AVE., NEW CASTLE

2ND DIST HIGHLAND PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
708 HIGHLAND AVE., NEW CASTLE

3RD DIST CLEN MOORE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
220 E CLEN-MOORE BLVD., NEW CASTLE

4TH DIST CLEN MOORE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
220 E CLEN-MOORE BLVD., NEW CASTLE

5TH DIST FIRST CHURCH OF GOD
12 W. EUCLID AVE., NEW CASTLE

THIRD WARD 1ST DIST CORNERSTONE CHURCH
910 CROTON AVE., NEW CASTLE

2ND DIST CROTON SCHOOL, GYM
420 FERN ST., NEW CASTLE 

FOURTH WARD 1ST DIST NEW CREATION FREE METHODIST CHURCH
725 PEARSON ST., NEW CASTLE

2ND DIST DISABILITY OPTIONS NETWORK SERVICES
831 HARRISON ST., NEW CASTLE

3RD DIST DISABILITY OPTIONS NETWORK SERVICES
831 HARRISON ST., NEW CASTLE

FIFTH WARD 1ST DIST NEW CASTLE PLAYHOUSE ANNEX
212 E. LONG AVE., NEW CASTLE

2ND DIST NEW CASTLE ARMORY
820 FRANK AVE., NEW CASTLE
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6TH WARD 1ST DIST LAWRENCE COUNTY C.A.R.E.S.
708 W. WASHINGTON ST., NEW CASTLE

7TH WARD 1ST DIST ST. MARGUERITE HALL
27 N. LIBERTY ST., NEW CASTLE

8TH WARD 1ST DIST NEW CASTLE PLAYHOUSE ANNEX
212 E. LONG AVE., NEW CASTLE 

BOROUGHS
BESSEMER BORO MUNICIPAL BUILDING

201 1/2 E. POLAND AVE., BESSEMER

ELLPORT BORO ELLPORT COMMUNITY BUILDING
313 BURNS AVE., ELLWOOD CITY

ELLWOOD CITY BORO
FIRST WARD 1ST DIST COMMUNITY ACTION

926 CRESCENT AVE., ELLWOOD CITY

2ND WARD 1ST DIST FIRST METHODIST CHURCH
416 CRESCENT AVE, & FIFTH ST., ELLWOOD CITY

3RD WARD 1ST DIST CHRIST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
325 SPRING AVE., ELLWOOD CITY

4TH WARD 1ST DIST ELLWOOD AREA FAMILY CENTER
522 LINE AVE., ELLWOOD CITY

2ND DIST LIGHTHOUSE ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH
527 NORTH ST., ELLWOOD CITY

5TH WARD 1ST DIST PARKSIDE ALLIANCE CHURCH
701 JEFFERSON AVE., ELLWOOD CITY

2ND DIST WALNUT RIDGE COMMUNITY CENTER
801 PERSHING ST., ELLWOOD CITY

ENON VALLEY BORO FIRE DEPT. BUILDING
95 CASS STREET, ENON VALLEY

NEW BEAVER BORO NEW BEAVER BORO VFD HALL
898 WAMPUM NEW GALILEE RD., NEW GALILEE
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NEW WILMINGTON BORO NEW WILMINGTON MUNICIPAL BUILDING
134 HIGH STREET, NEW WILMINGTON

S.N.P.J. BORO RECREATION BUILDING, SNPJ CLUB
270 MARTIN RD., ENON VALLEY

VOLANT BORO NEW BOROUGH BUILDING
525 MAIN STREET, VOLANT

WAMPUM BORO WAMPUM FIRE HALL
709 CHURCH STREET, WAMPUM

TOWNSHIPS
HICKORY TOWNSHIP 1ST DIST UNITED BRETHREN CHURCH

1900 EASTBROOK RD., NEW CASTLE

2ND DIST NEW COVENANT EVANGELICAL PRESBY. CHURCH
1911 HARLANSBURG RD., NEW CASTLE

LITTLE BEAVER TOWNSHIP MERIDIAN LODGE #411
1170 STATE RTE. 551/351, ENON VALLEY

MAHONING TOWNSHIP 1ST DIST MAHONING TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT
570 JACKSON STREET, EDINBURG

2ND DIST MAHONING TOWNHIP MUNICIPAL BUILDING
4538 W. STATE STREET, HILLSVILLE

NESHANNOCK TOWNSHIP 1ST DIST ST. CAMILLUS CHURCH
314 W. ENGLEWOOD AVE., NEW CASTLE

2ND DIST ST. CAMILLUS CHURCH
314 W. ENGLEWOOD AVE., NEW CASTLE

3RD DIST FIRST ALLIANCE CHURCH
111 MISSION MEADE DR., NEW CASTLE

4TH DIST NESHANNOCK TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL BUILDING
3131 MERCER ROAD, NEW CASTLE

NESHANNOCK TOWNSHIP 5TH DIST NORTHMINSTER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
2434 WILMINGTON RD., NEW CASTLE
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6TH DIST GRACE UNITED METHODIST MINISTRIES
135 DECKER DRIVE, NEW CASTLE

7TH DIST HUTCHISON COMMUNITY CENTER, PEARSON PARK
2293 PEARSON PARK DR., NEW CASTLE

8TH DIST THE Y-ZONE
428 ELEANOR DR., NEW CASTLE

NORTH BEAVER TOWNHIP 1ST DIST NORTH BEAVER TOWNHIP FIRE DEPT
969 MT. JACKSON ROAD, NEW CASTLE

2ND DIST MORAVIA PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
4280 STATE RTE 18, WAMPUM

3RD DIST WESTFIELD PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
1363 MT. JACKSON ROAD, NEW CASTLE

PERRY TOWNSHIP 1ST DIST FIRE DEPARTMENT
425 PORTERSVILLE RD., ELLWOOD CITY

2ND DIST PERRY TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL BUILDING
284 RENO ROAD, PORTERSVILLE

PLAIN GROVE TOWNSHIP PLAIN GROVE TOWNSHIP BUILDING
1029 PLAIN GROVE RD., VOLANT

PULASKI TOWNSHIP 1ST DIST RIVER VALLEY COMPLEX
320 SHENANGO ST., PULASKI

2ND DIST NEW BEDFORD PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
151 WOODLAND DR., PULASKI

3RD DIST PULASKI TOWNSHIP BUILDING
1172 STATE RTE. 208, PULASKI

SCOTT TOWNSHIP 1ST DIST SCOTT TWP. VOL. FIRE DEPARTMENT
3712 HARLANSBURG RD., NEW CASTLE

2ND DIST SCOTT TWP. VOL. FIRE DEPARTMENT
3712 HARLANSBURG RD., NEW CASTLE

SHENANGO TOWNSHIP 1ST DIST SAVANNAH UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
84 SAVANNAH GARDNER RD., NEW CASTLE
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2ND DIST SHENANGO SPORTS COMPLEX
2550 ELLWOOD ROAD., NEW CASTLE

3RD DIST SOUTH NEW CASTLE FIRE HALL
104 WEST BYERS AVE., NEW CASTLE

4TH DIST CASTLEWOOD ALLIANCE CHURCH
660 HARMONY BAPTIST RD., NEW CASTLE

5TH DIST SHENANGO TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL BUILDING
1000 WILLOWBROOK RD., NEW CASTLE

6TH DIST INDEPENDENT METHODIST CHURCH
1921 NEW BUTLER ROAD, NEW CASTLE

SLIPPERY ROCK TOWNNSHI 1ST DIST FIRE DEPARTMENT, PRINCETON
149 FIRE HALL ROAD, NEW CASTLE

2ND DIST SLIPPERY ROCK TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL BUILDING
4334 U.S. 422, NEW CASTLE

TAYLOR TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT BUILDING
310 CENTER AVE., WEST PITTSBURG

UNION TOWNSHIP 1ST DIST UNION TOWNSHIP BUILDING
1910 MUNICIPAL DR., NEW CASTLE

2ND DIST UNION TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT
304 S. SCOTLAND LN., NEW CASTLE

3RD DIST WASHINGTON UNION ALLIANCE CHURCH
2119 W. WASHINGTON ST., NEW CASTLE

4TH DIST WASHINGTON UNION ALLIANCE CHURCH
2119 W. WASHINGTON ST., NEW CASTLE

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL BUILDING
1413 GEORGE WASHINGTON RD., VOLANT

WAYNE TOWNSHIP 1ST DIST CHEWTON VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT. BUILDING
196 ALICE STREET, WAMPUM
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2ND DIST WAYNE TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT
5153 ELLWOOD RD., ELLWOOD CITY

WILMINGTON TOWNSHIP 1ST DIST WILMINGTON TOWNSHIP BUILDING
669 WILSON MILL RD., NEW CASTLE

2ND DIST NEW LIFE BAPTIST CHURCH
3414 STATE RTE 208, NEW WILMINGTON
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